
Castle Water Water charges Eccles Allotments (billing period July 2019 to March 

2020)

Works in Yoakley Land

2x channels of crushed stone in Ferrfyfield by small bund

Monthly fee for Parish Office Rates

Final instalment for Podkin Meadow improvements

Annual membership subscription 2019-20

CCTV - Airtime renewal for 2x SIMS

Bioblitz event at Yoakley Land on 13/7

2x new benches for outside Eccles Church, paid from their annual 

grant

Second quarterly bill for grass cutting around the Parish

Repairs to Goal Mouths Ferryfield, Tunbur, Eccles & Blue Bell Hill

Monthly fee for Parish Office Rates

KALC

Digital Barriers Limited

Kent County Council

Marmax Products

Castle Water

Commercial Services

Kent Turf Care

TMBC

Total

18th September 2019

£540.82

£500.00

£528.00

£1,865.00

£775.00

£528.00

£2,750.00

£1,300.00

£675.00

£797.44

£12,890.88

18th September 2019 £1,116.62

Parish Council Expenditure over £500 July 2019 to September 2019
Date Payment made Net Amount Beneficiary Details

£520.00

£995.00

Kent County Council

Andrew French Fencing

TMBC

Kent Turf Care

Water charges Aylesford Allotments (billing period - July 2019 to 

March 2020)

17th July 2019

17th July 2019

7th August 2019

18th September 2019

7th August 2019

7th August 2019

4th September 2019

3rd July 2019

3rd July 2019

3rd July 2019

17th July 2019


