Parish Council Expenditure over £500 July 2019 to September 2019

Date Payment made	Net Amount	Beneficiary	Details
3rd July 2019	£1,865.00	Kent County Council	Works in Yoakley Land
3rd July 2019	£775.00	Andrew French Fencing	2x channels of crushed stone in Ferrfyfield by small bund
3rd July 2019	£528.00	TMBC	Monthly fee for Parish Office Rates
17th July 2019	£2,750.00	Kent Turf Care	Final instalment for Podkin Meadow improvements
, 17th July 2019	£1,300.00	KALC	Annual membership subscription 2019-20
17th July 2019	£520.00	Digital Barriers Limited	CCTV - Airtime renewal for 2x SIMS
7th August 2019	£995.00	Kent County Council	Bioblitz event at Yoakley Land on 13/7
7th August 2019	£540.82	Commercial Services	Second quarterly bill for grass cutting around the Parish
7th August 2019	£500.00	Kent Turf Care	Repairs to Goal Mouths Ferryfield, Tunbur, Eccles & Blue Bell Hill
4th September 2019	£528.00	TMBC	Monthly fee for Parish Office Rates
18th September 2019	£675.00	Marmax Products	2x new benches for outside Eccles Church, paid from their annual
			grant
18th September 2019	£797.44	Castle Water	Water charges Aylesford Allotments (billing period - July 2019 to
			March 2020)
18th September 2019	£1,116.62	Castle Water	Water charges Eccles Allotments (billing period July 2019 to March
			2020)

Total

£12,890.88